
34
LEVEL LIFESTYLE FACILITIES

生活设施

Reception Area    接待区 

Snack Bar  小吃吧

Wellness Gym  健身房

Waiting Lounge  等候休息区
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Rose Outdoor Deck  玫瑰廷

Tulip Outdoor Deck  郁金香廷

Lavender Outdoor Deck  薰衣草廷

Orchid Corner  胡姬花园
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Splash Pool  儿童游乐池

Sun Decks  太阳椅

Cloud Pavilion  云亭

Peony  Corner  牡丹园
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Male Restroom / Steam 
Room  男洗手间及蒸汽房

Female Restroom / Steam 
Room  女洗手间及蒸汽房

Infinity Sky Pool  空中泳池

24

25

26

27

Relax Lounge  休闲室

Kid’s Play  游乐区

Couple Spa  双人水疗

Massage Room  按摩室
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Alfresco Dining  露天用餐区 

Lily Sun Deck  百合外区

Panoramic Sky Garden & Trail  
空中花园道
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